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||||| PIONEER life BOTAHUYECKUM CALL

26873697,2687375],
28420776 n 26959728

Namepsiemas
Homep|HanmeHoBaHue RS Mpepbipywme| Tekywue
ny NK nokasaHua |MnokasaHuA
(A+/A-)
26873697 BPY-1IY 22873697 ny4 A+ Mk 002796.32 2835482
26873697 BF 71 1Y 20873677y A+ Memyc 003833.83 3885,603
Jes7369y) BRI 22873697 Iy A+ Houb 002305.04 2337948
26873751 BEY-1TY 22873751 Ty A+ Mk 002820.87 2862165
26873751 BF 71 1Y 20873751 Ay A+ Temym 003680.92 3732,022
26873751 | EF Y I 22873751 Ty A+ Houb 002182.36 2211,047
28420776 BFPY2 ':'1‘y'q22420776 A+ Mk 006590.93 6677.356
28420776 BrY2 2;3?420776 A+ Tlemyms 008287.65 8397.302
28420776 BrY-2 ':'1;:22420776 A+ Houb 007034.98 7127,391
_MCK PTM 20015 Tr
26959728 20018 BPY-A2 MY A+ Houb 00247891 2518,024

26959728



||||| PIONEER life BOTAHUYECKUN CAD,

28420803, 27374987,
27/375047,26959607 v
26959728

Namepsiemas

BEJIMYMHa
(A+/A-)

Mpepbipywme| Tekywue
NnokasaHusa |nokasaHus

Homep|HanmeHoBaHue

[y NK

28420803

28420803

28420803

27374987

27375047

26959607

26959607

26959607

26959728

26959728

BPY-2 1Y 28420803
nyy b

BPY-2 1Y 28420803
nyy b

BPY-2 1Y 28420803
nyy b

-13 1Y 27374987

-13T1Y 27375047

-MCK PTI1 20015 TT1
20018 BPY-A2T1Y
26959607

-MCK PTI1 20015 TT1
20018 BPY-A2 1Y
26959607

-MCK PTI120015TT1
20018 BPY-A2 1Y
26959607

-MCK PTI120015 TT1
20018 BPY-A2T1Y
26959728

-MCK PTI1 20015 TT1
20018 BPY-A2 1Y
26959728

A+

A+

Muk

Monynuk

Houb

KpyrnocyTtou
Hbl I

KpyrnocyTtou
Hbl I

Muk

MMonynuk

Houb

Muk

[Monynuk

002100.17

00281910

001661.50

000832.81

012512.61

001414.30

001233.83

001206.67

002824.17

002900.31

2123,66

2850,523

1682,68

843,941

12786,706

1425,19

1248,089

1216,249

2862,233

294921
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